1
Bridgelux®3D1616 Neon LED Strip Series
Product Data Sheet DS3507
2
Product Feature Map
Bridgelux 3D1616 Neon LED Strip are fully engineered devices that provide consistent thermal and optical
performance on an engineered mechanical platform. The Strip products incorporate several features to
simplify design integration and assembly. Please visit www.bridgelux.com for more information on the

(W)
IP
Rating
Luminous
Flux
(LM/m)
PCB
Width
(mm)
LED
Quantity
(EA/m)
Cut
Length
(mm)
BXST-N24GG-1030G511C39-B01 3000 90 24 10 65/67 1100 8 182 38.5
BXST-N24GG-1040G511C39-B01 4000 90 24 10 65/67 1150 8 182 38.5
BXST-N24GG-1065G511C39-B01 6500 90 24 10 65/67 1150 8 182 38.5
BXST-N48GG-1030G512C83-B01 3000 90 48 10 65/67 1250 8 180 83.3
BXST-N48GG-1040G512C83-B01 4000 90 48 10 65/67 1250 8 180 83.3
BXST-N48GG-1065G512C83-B01 6500 90 48 10 65/67 1250 8 180 83.3
BXST-N24GG-10RED02C39-B01 650nm \ 24 10 65/67 190 8 182 38.5
BXST-N24GG-10GRE05C39-B01 520-550nm \ 24 10 65/67 500 8 182 38.5
BXST-N24GG-10BLU01C39-B01 470nm \ 24 10 65/67 100 8 182 38.5
BXST-N24GG-10RGB08C39-B01 WB 6500 \ 24 10 65/67 800 8 96 62.5
Notes for Table 1:
1. Nominal CCT as defined by ANSI C78.377-2011.
2. Listed CRIs are minimum values and include test tolerance.
3. Products tested under pulsed condition (10ms pulse width) at nominal drive current where Tj (junction